
Staff List
Ann Haskins Center (AHC)

Name	 Position	 Email
Andrea Highberger	 Life Skills Primary	 ahighberger@marklund.org
Shemar Casteel-Payne	 Life Skills Intermediate	 scasteelpayne@marklund.org
Meghan Voss	 Life Skills Primary	 mvoss@marklund.org
Ozlem Kurt	 Life Skills Intermediate	 okurt@marklund.org 
Hibah Nauman	 Life Skills High School	 hnauman@marklund.org
Jessica Wyzkiewicz	 HS Life Skills/Transition	 jwyzkiewicz@marklund.org
Julie Horn	 HS Multi-Needs	 jhorn@marklund.org
Jan Knudson	 Multi-needs Intermediate	 jknudson@marklund.org 
Juliana Leone	 HS Multi-needs/Transition	 jleone@marklund.org
Besset Sabourin	 Principal	 bsabourin@marklund.org
Paula Bodzioch	 Director of Education	 pbodzioch@marklund.org


